

#	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Bid Price	Total Bid Price	Comments
Cottage City 43rd Avenue						
101-01	Clearing and Grubbing	LS	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	
104-01	Maintenance of Traffic	LS	1	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	
107-01	Construction Stakeout	LS	1	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	
108-01	Mobilization and Demobilization	LS	1	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	
109-01	Critical Path Method Project Schedule	LS	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	
203-01	Earth Fill (Contingency)	LS	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	<i>Fill to adjust alley for positive drainage.</i>
206-01	Removal of Existing Curb and Gutter; any type	LF	1000	\$ 20.00	\$ 20,000.00	
206-02	Removal of Existing Concrete Sidewalk	CY	5	\$ 75.00	\$ 375.00	<i>For Installation of Pipe into Existing Inlet</i>
206-03	Removal of Existing Asphalt Pavement, Full Depth	CY	150	\$ 170.00	\$ 25,500.00	
206-04	Removal of Existing Concrete Pavement	CY	7	\$ 100.00	\$ 700.00	
306-01	6" Solid PVC Schedule 40	LF	10	\$ 16.00	\$ 160.00	
306-02	4" Perforated PVC Schedule 40	LF	10	\$ 20.00	\$ 200.00	
306-03	4" Solid PVC Schedule 40	LF	4	\$ 16.00	\$ 64.00	
306-04	Miscellaneous PVC Fittings	LS	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	
306-05	Trench Drain System - Materials & Installation	LF	365	\$ 300.00	\$ 109,500.00	
308-01	Overall Sediment Control	LS	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	<i>inlet protection, prevent debris from leaving the site</i>
501-01	4" Graded Aggregate Base	SY	740	\$ 5.00	\$ 3,700.00	
504-01	Hot Mix Asphalt Superpave 9.5MM for Surface; PG 64-22, 1.5 inch in depth	SY	710	\$ 8.00	\$ 5,680.00	<i>Two Lifts</i>
504-02	Hot Mix Asphalt Superpave 19.0 MM for Surface; PG 64-22, 3 inch in depth	SY	355	\$ 200.00	\$ 71,000.00	
504-03	Hot Mix Asphalt Superpave 9.5 MM for Base; PG 70-22, 2 inch in depth	SY	1800	\$ 200.00	\$ 360,000.00	
508-01	Milling Existing Hot Mix Asphalt Pavement and Disposal, 2 inch of depth	SY	1800	\$ 12.00	\$ 21,600.00	
520-01	Reinforced 8" Concrete MSHA Mix No. 9 (Air-Entrained Concrete Paving)	SY	385	\$ 160.00	\$ 61,600.00	<i>Concrete Paving for 15' Alley</i>
549-01	5" Wide Double Yellow Pavement Markings - (Non-Thermoplastic and Non-Toxic)	LF	60	\$ 3.00	\$ 180.00	
549-02	Yellow Pavement Markings (For Curb) - (Non-Thermoplastic and Non-Toxic)	LF	60	\$ 6.00	\$ 360.00	
549-03	12" Wide Solid White Pavement Marking for Crosswalk Yellow - (Thermoplastic)	LF	80	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,200.00	
549-04	24" Wide White Pavement Marking for Stop Bar - (Thermoplastic)	LF	10	\$ 23.00	\$ 230.00	
602-01	Standard Concrete Curb and Gutter, any type	LF	1360	\$ 60.00	\$ 81,600.00	
603-01	Commercial Driveway Entrance (per PG DPWT Std. 200.03)	SF	8	\$ 10.00	\$ 80.00	
603-02	Concrete Driveways Strips in Alleyway (MSHA Mix No. 3)	CY	15	\$ 160.00	\$ 2,400.00	
603-03	5 Inch Concrete Sidewalk	SF	25	\$ 10.00	\$ 250.00	
705-01	Permanent Stabilization By Seed and Mulch	LS	1	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	
715-01	Tree Root Pruning	LF	30	\$ 350.00	\$ 10,500.00	
1012-01	MSHA Washed No. 57 Stone	CY	2	\$ 66.00	\$ 132.00	<i>Underdrain Chamber 5'x1.5'x0.75' Greenspace</i>
Cottage City 43rd Avenue SubTotal					\$ 851,511.00	
2001-01	General Allowance (10%)	LS	1	\$ 115,000.00	\$ 115,000.00	
Grand Total					\$ 966,511.00	

This estimate is prepared as a guide only, is based upon preliminary information, and is subject to possible change. Charles P. Johnson & Associates makes no warranty, either express or implied, that actual quantities and costs will not vary from the amounts indicated and assumes no liability for such variances.